10:00

10:15

10:30

11:00

11:45

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:45

14:15

57

TRAINING
PROVIDER

FORUM

INTRODUCTION

. Thursday, 20th of June, ONLINE

EUROPEACTIVE EDUCATION AND STANDARDS

TEAM UPDATE

SPOTLIGHT ON QUALITY: YOUR ROLE IN
QUALITY ASSURANCE

GUEST SPOTLIGHT: INSIGHTS FROM A
TRAINING PROVIDER

COFFEE BREAK AND NETWORKING

EUROPEACTIVE STANDARDS UPDATE

LUNCH BREAK AND INFORMAL DISCUSSIONS

EREPS: SHAPING THE FUTURE OF OUR

WORKFORCE

ENGAGING FEEDBACK: ENHANCING

ACCREDITATION

WRAP-UP AND Q&A: EUROPEACTIVE INSIGHTS

europeactive

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn
pavt of Murepadarive



