TRAINING PROVIDER

FORUM



Thursday, 20th of June, ONLINE

10:00	>>	INTRODUCTION
10:15	>>	EUROPEACTIVE EDUCATION AND STANDARDS TEAM UPDATE
10:30	>>	SPOTLIGHT ON QUALITY: YOUR ROLE IN QUALITY ASSURANCE
11:00	>>	GUEST SPOTLIGHT: INSIGHTS FROM A TRAINING PROVIDER
11:45		COFFEE BREAK AND NETWORKING
12:00	>>	EUROPEACTIVE STANDARDS UPDATE
12:30		LUNCH BREAK AND INFORMAL DISCUSSIONS
13:00	>>>	EREPS: SHAPING THE FUTURE OF OUR WORKFORCE
13:45	>>	ENGAGING FEEDBACK: ENHANCING ACCREDITATION
14:15	>>	WRAP-UP AND Q&A: EUROPEACTIVE INSIGHTS

ereps

EXERCISE PROJETER OF A PARTY OF EXERCISE PROPERTY OF EMPIRE ACTIVE EMPIREMENTS

europe active